
   

 

Calendar of Steven Maijoor 
Member of the Executive Board of De Nederlandsche 
Bank   
Member of the ECB's Supervisory Board 

 

      

July - August 2024 
  

 

Monday, 1 July  Opening remarks at a study visit to the Netherlands marking the 

SSM’s 10th anniversary 

Amsterdam 

Monday, 1 July  Speakers’ dinner at the Point Zero Forum  Zurich 

Tuesday, 2 July  Participant in panel discussion Artificial Intelligence Dialogue at 

Point Zero Forum 

Zurich 

Tuesday, 2 & 

Wednesday, 3 July  

 

Meeting of the Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS) – 

teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 3 July  Participant in the Risk Tolerance (RTF) Leadership Firechat 

(workshop) at the European Central Bank (ECB) 

Frankfurt 

Thursday, 4 July  Interview with media   

Thursday, 4 July  Meeting with the board of NL financial investments (NLFI)  Amsterdam 

Friday, 5 July  Meeting of the Consultative Body of Chairs of the Dutch Large 

Banks (OVG)  

Amsterdam 

Friday, 5 July Meeting with a supervised institution  

Friday, 5 July  Closing speech at the AI Symposium  Amsterdam 

Friday, 5 July  Meeting of the Financial Stability Committee (FSC) Amsterdam 

Tuesday, 9 & 

Wednesday, 10 July  

Meeting of the European Banking Authority – Board of Supervisors 

(EBA-BoS)  

Budapest 

Thursday, 11 & Friday, 

12 July  

 

Meeting of the ECB’s Supervisory Board Frankfurt  

Monday, 15 July  Digital Supervisors Collaboration Platform (SDT) - Algorithm & AI 

regulator (AAK) - teleconference  

 

Tuesday, 16 July  Meeting of the Crypto Working Group of the Financial Stability 

Board (CWG-FSB) – teleconference  

 

Tuesday, 16 July  Panel chair at the ECB workshop 'Containing leverage and 

transmission of risks from crypto and DeFi to the traditional 

financial system while ensuring a level playing field’ - 

teleconference 

 

Wednesday, 17 July  Meeting of a working group of the Basel Committee on Banking 

Supervision (BCBS) – teleconference 

 

Monday, 22 July Meeting with a supervised institution  

Wednesday, 24 July  Meeting with a supervised institution – teleconference  



   

Tuesday, 20 August Meeting of the IFRS Foundation’s Due Process Oversight 

Committee (DPOC) – teleconference   

 

Monday, 26 August Board level consultation between the Dutch Authority for the 

Financial Markets (AFM) and De Nederlandsche Bank (DNB)  

Amsterdam  

 


